AMISK FEE SCHEDULE 2025 - 2026

These are the maximum fees to be charged - No fee increases without approval of the Secretary Treasurer

There are no fees for basic school materials, textbooks, workbooks, photocopying, paper, uniforms, student ID, locks, lockers, fitness

centre or lunch supervision & noon hour activities.

Fee Name / Description Amount
Enhanced Education Fees: Required
(1/2 for ECS)

Technology Fee S 30.00
Supplemental Supports Fee S 30.00
Transportation Fees: Required
(1/2 for ECS)

In-Town Busing: Less than 1.0 km to designated school: Student Rate S 285.00
In-Town Busing: Less than 1.0 km to designated school: Family Rate S 570.00
Yard Service: Rural S 420.00
Essential Private Property: Up to 1.5km S 420.00
Essential Private Property: Over 1.5km S 600.00
Fees For Optional Courses: Maximum
CTS: Grade 7-9: Per Student Annual S 15.00
CTS: Grade 10: Per Course; SUBJECT TO S 15.00
CTS: Grade 10: Maximum Annual S 45.00
CTS: Grade 11-12: Per Course; SUBJECT TO S 25.00
CTS: Grade 11-12: Maximum Annual S 75.00
Foods: Grade 7-9: Per Course S 30.00
Foods: Grade 10-12: Per Course S  45.00
| Fees For Optional Courses: Required |
Lakeland College Course Fees (cost can range as an estimate from $315 to $330 per course) 1/2 Cost
Learning Hub: Per Credit (registration by guardian) S 50.00

Activity Fees and Deposits: Maximum |
Student Union: Per Student S  25.00
Deposits for Course: Grade 10-12 (refundable) S 100.00
School Fees: AMISK |
Field Trips Optional $30.00
Incentive Trip Optional $20.00
Skiing Optional $35.00
Hockey Games Optional $50.00
Cooking Club Optional $20.00
Art Club Optional $15.00
Swimming Optional $30.00



